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    59070                3        814,400        749,000        749,000         65,400              0              0              0          2,200          -8.03
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    90      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,468,400        213,600              0        234,300        270,800        181,700           1.43
    59070               90      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,468,400        213,600              0        234,300        270,800        181,700           1.43
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     6      1,805,600      1,806,000      1,806,000              0            400              0              0              0           0.02
    59070                6      1,805,600      1,806,000      1,806,000              0            400              0              0              0           0.02
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    1923    110,450,400    103,114,400    103,092,100        784,100     -7,883,300      1,309,100        587,987        163,744          -6.66
    59070             1912    109,802,800    102,510,300    102,488,000        784,100     -7,839,800      1,309,100        587,987        163,744          -6.66
    34080               11        647,600        604,100        604,100              0        -43,500              0              0              0          -6.72
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       21        941,700        822,900        822,900         21,100       -111,900         14,200              0         20,728         -12.62
    59070               20        879,200        767,900        767,900         21,100       -104,400         14,200              0         20,728         -12.66
    34080                1         62,500         55,000         55,000              0         -7,500              0              0              0         -12.00
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       88     15,696,100     13,687,500     13,687,500        463,600     -1,788,700        243,700          5,100        131,833         -12.80
    59070               88     15,696,100     13,687,500     13,687,500        463,600     -1,788,700        243,700          5,100        131,833         -12.80
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural     74      8,681,200      7,844,400      7,844,400        688,800       -712,500        564,500          7,993              0          -9.64
    59070               74      8,681,200      7,844,400      7,844,400        688,800       -712,500        564,500          7,993              0          -9.64
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070          2251    145,799,900    135,367,700    135,345,400      2,375,300    -10,445,000      2,365,800      1,022,280        550,205          -7.17
    Exempt              55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3      6,672,900      6,534,200      6,534,200        138,700              0              0        150,400         50,000          -2.08
    Ind. Personal        3        814,400        749,000        749,000         65,400              0              0              0          2,200          -8.03
    Com. Personal       90      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,468,400        213,600              0        234,300        270,800        181,700           1.43
    Developmental        6      1,805,600      1,806,000      1,806,000              0            400              0              0              0           0.02
    Residential       1912    109,802,800    102,510,300    102,488,000        784,100     -7,839,800      1,309,100        587,987        163,744          -6.66
    Industrial          20        879,200        767,900        767,900         21,100       -104,400         14,200              0         20,728         -12.66
    Commercial          88     15,696,100     13,687,500     13,687,500        463,600     -1,788,700        243,700          5,100        131,833         -12.80
    Agricultural        74      8,681,200      7,844,400      7,844,400        688,800       -712,500        564,500          7,993              0          -9.64
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE 59070

  All: 34080            13        722,500        671,300        671,300            200        -51,000              0              0              0          -7.09
    Util. Personal       1         12,400         12,200         12,200            200              0              0              0              0          -1.61
    Residential         11        647,600        604,100        604,100              0        -43,500              0              0              0          -6.72
    Industrial           1         62,500         55,000         55,000              0         -7,500              0              0              0         -12.00
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING 34080
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  All: Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070               55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      6,685,300      6,546,400      6,546,400        138,900              0              0        150,400         50,000          -2.08
    59070                3      6,672,900      6,534,200      6,534,200        138,700              0              0        150,400         50,000          -2.08
    34080                1         12,400         12,200         12,200            200              0              0              0              0          -1.61
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3        814,400        749,000        749,000         65,400              0              0              0          2,200          -8.03

       Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,209    146,522,400    136,039,000    136,016,700      2,375,500    -10,496,000      2,365,800      1,022,280        550,205          -7.17
      Personal          97      8,947,400      8,763,800      8,763,800        417,900              0        234,300        421,200        233,900          -2.05
        Real         2,112    137,575,000    127,275,200    127,252,900      1,957,600    -10,496,000      2,131,500        601,080        316,305          -7.50
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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    59070                3        814,400        814,400        749,000        814,400        814,400        749,000        749,000        749,000        749,000
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    90      1,447,700      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,447,700      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,468,400      1,468,400      1,468,400
    59070               90      1,447,700      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,447,700      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,468,400      1,468,400      1,468,400
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     6      1,805,600      1,805,600      1,806,000        449,609        449,609        451,699        451,699        457,249        457,249
    59070                6      1,805,600      1,805,600      1,806,000        449,609        449,609        451,699        451,699        457,249        457,249
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    1923    110,450,400    110,430,250    103,092,100    100,227,672    100,200,623     95,674,788     95,659,148    102,401,128    102,412,537
    59070             1912    109,802,800    109,782,650    102,488,000     99,650,808     99,623,759     95,098,488     95,082,848    101,814,463    101,825,872
    34080               11        647,600        647,600        604,100        576,864        576,864        576,300        576,300        586,665        586,665
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       21        941,700        941,700        822,900        638,533        638,533        592,620        592,620        644,161        644,161
    59070               20        879,200        879,200        767,900        614,118        614,118        567,790        567,790        619,331        619,331
    34080                1         62,500         62,500         55,000         24,415         24,415         24,830         24,830         24,830         24,830
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       88     15,696,100     15,696,100     13,687,500     13,930,568     13,930,568     12,548,056     12,548,056     13,989,557     13,989,557
    59070               88     15,696,100     15,696,100     13,687,500     13,930,568     13,930,568     12,548,056     12,548,056     13,989,557     13,989,557
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural     74      8,681,200      8,681,200      7,844,400      5,362,351      5,362,351      5,178,644      5,178,644      5,406,973      5,406,973
    59070               74      8,681,200      8,681,200      7,844,400      5,362,351      5,362,351      5,178,644      5,178,644      5,406,973      5,406,973
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070          2251    145,799,900    145,779,750    135,345,400    128,942,454    128,915,405    122,596,277    122,580,637    131,039,173    131,050,582
    Exempt              55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3      6,672,900      6,672,900      6,534,200      6,672,900      6,672,900      6,534,200      6,534,200      6,534,200      6,534,200
    Ind. Personal        3        814,400        814,400        749,000        814,400        814,400        749,000        749,000        749,000        749,000
    Com. Personal       90      1,447,700      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,447,700      1,447,700      1,468,400      1,468,400      1,468,400      1,468,400
    Developmental        6      1,805,600      1,805,600      1,806,000        449,609        449,609        451,699        451,699        457,249        457,249
    Residential       1912    109,802,800    109,782,650    102,488,000     99,650,808     99,623,759     95,098,488     95,082,848    101,814,463    101,825,872
    Industrial          20        879,200        879,200        767,900        614,118        614,118        567,790        567,790        619,331        619,331
    Commercial          88     15,696,100     15,696,100     13,687,500     13,930,568     13,930,568     12,548,056     12,548,056     13,989,557     13,989,557
    Agricultural        74      8,681,200      8,681,200      7,844,400      5,362,351      5,362,351      5,178,644      5,178,644      5,406,973      5,406,973
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE 59070

  All: 34080            13        722,500        722,500        671,300        613,679        613,679        613,330        613,330        623,695        623,695
    Util. Personal       1         12,400         12,400         12,200         12,400         12,400         12,200         12,200         12,200         12,200
    Residential         11        647,600        647,600        604,100        576,864        576,864        576,300        576,300        586,665        586,665
    Industrial           1         62,500         62,500         55,000         24,415         24,415         24,830         24,830         24,830         24,830
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING 34080



v.1.0.4143.19497

Unit(s): EUREKA CHARTER TWP 1080

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2012

05/16/2011

01:38 PM

4/11

<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070               55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      6,685,300      6,685,300      6,546,400      6,685,300      6,685,300      6,546,400      6,546,400      6,546,400      6,546,400
    59070                3      6,672,900      6,672,900      6,534,200      6,672,900      6,672,900      6,534,200      6,534,200      6,534,200      6,534,200
    34080                1         12,400         12,400         12,200         12,400         12,400         12,200         12,200         12,200         12,200
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3        814,400        814,400        749,000        814,400        814,400        749,000        749,000        749,000        749,000

       Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,209    146,522,400    146,502,250    136,016,700    129,556,133    129,529,084    123,209,607    123,193,967    131,662,868    131,674,277
      Personal          97      8,947,400      8,947,400      8,763,800      8,947,400      8,947,400      8,763,800      8,763,800      8,763,800      8,763,800
        Real         2,112    137,575,000    137,554,850    127,252,900    120,608,733    120,581,684    114,445,807    114,430,167    122,899,068    122,910,477
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
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  All: Ind. Personal     3         814,400               0         814,400               0         749,000               0
    59070                3         814,400               0         814,400               0         749,000               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    90       1,447,700               0       1,447,700               0       1,468,400               0
    59070               90       1,447,700               0       1,447,700               0       1,468,400               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     1       1,125,000         680,600       1,125,000         680,600       1,125,000         681,000
    59070                1       1,125,000         680,600       1,125,000         680,600       1,125,000         681,000
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    1460      95,322,128      15,128,272      95,298,948      15,131,302      88,539,277      14,552,823
    59070             1451      94,709,828      15,092,972      94,686,648      15,096,002      87,968,677      14,519,323
    34080                9         612,300          35,300         612,300          35,300         570,600          33,500
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         941,700               0         941,700               0         822,900
    59070                0               0         879,200               0         879,200               0         767,900
    34080                0               0          62,500               0          62,500               0          55,000
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1          88,860      15,607,240          88,860      15,607,240          57,720      13,629,780
    59070                1          88,860      15,607,240          88,860      15,607,240          57,720      13,629,780
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural     73       8,411,126         270,074       8,411,126         270,074       7,595,636         248,764
    59070               73       8,411,126         270,074       8,411,126         270,074       7,595,636         248,764
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070         1,619     106,596,914      39,202,986     106,573,734      39,206,016      98,964,433      36,380,967
    Util. Personal       0               0       6,672,900               0       6,672,900               0       6,534,200
    Ind. Personal        3         814,400               0         814,400               0         749,000               0
    Com. Personal       90       1,447,700               0       1,447,700               0       1,468,400               0
    Developmental        1       1,125,000         680,600       1,125,000         680,600       1,125,000         681,000
    Residential       1451      94,709,828      15,092,972      94,686,648      15,096,002      87,968,677      14,519,323
    Industrial           0               0         879,200               0         879,200               0         767,900
    Commercial           1          88,860      15,607,240          88,860      15,607,240          57,720      13,629,780
    Agricultural        73       8,411,126         270,074       8,411,126         270,074       7,595,636         248,764
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE 59070

  All: 34080             9         612,300         110,200         612,300         110,200         570,600         100,700
    Util. Personal       0               0          12,400               0          12,400               0          12,200
    Residential          9         612,300          35,300         612,300          35,300         570,600          33,500
    Industrial           0               0          62,500               0          62,500               0          55,000
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING 34080
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  All: Util. Personal    0               0       6,685,300               0       6,685,300               0       6,546,400
    59070                0               0       6,672,900               0       6,672,900               0       6,534,200
    34080                0               0          12,400               0          12,400               0          12,200
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

       Exempt            0               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,628     107,209,214      39,313,186     107,186,034      39,316,216      99,535,033      36,481,667
      Personal          93       2,262,100       6,685,300       2,262,100       6,685,300       2,217,400       6,546,400
        Real         1,535     104,947,114      32,627,886     104,923,934      32,630,916      97,317,633      29,935,267
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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  All: Ind. Personal     3         814,400               0         814,400               0         749,000               0
    59070                3         814,400               0         814,400               0         749,000               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    90       1,447,700               0       1,447,700               0       1,468,400               0
    59070               90       1,447,700               0       1,447,700               0       1,468,400               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     1          22,465         427,144          22,465         427,144          22,846         428,853
    59070                1          22,465         427,144          22,465         427,144          22,846         428,853
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    1460      88,021,132      12,206,540      87,974,755      12,225,868      83,596,478      12,062,670
    59070             1451      87,468,669      12,182,139      87,422,292      12,201,467      83,052,124      12,030,724
    34080                9         552,463          24,401         552,463          24,401         544,354          31,946
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         638,533               0         638,533               0         592,620
    59070                0               0         614,118               0         614,118               0         567,790
    34080                0               0          24,415               0          24,415               0          24,830
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1          67,716      13,862,852          67,716      13,862,852          48,934      12,499,122
    59070                1          67,716      13,862,852          67,716      13,862,852          48,934      12,499,122
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural     73       5,197,270         165,081       5,197,270         165,081       5,018,787         159,857
    59070               73       5,197,270         165,081       5,197,270         165,081       5,018,787         159,857
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59070          1619      95,018,220      33,924,234      94,971,843      33,943,562      90,360,091      32,220,546
    Util. Personal       0               0       6,672,900               0       6,672,900               0       6,534,200
    Ind. Personal        3         814,400               0         814,400               0         749,000               0
    Com. Personal       90       1,447,700               0       1,447,700               0       1,468,400               0
    Developmental        1          22,465         427,144          22,465         427,144          22,846         428,853
    Residential       1451      87,468,669      12,182,139      87,422,292      12,201,467      83,052,124      12,030,724
    Industrial           0               0         614,118               0         614,118               0         567,790
    Commercial           1          67,716      13,862,852          67,716      13,862,852          48,934      12,499,122
    Agricultural        73       5,197,270         165,081       5,197,270         165,081       5,018,787         159,857
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE 59070

  All: 34080             9         552,463          61,216         552,463          61,216         544,354          68,976
    Util. Personal       0               0          12,400               0          12,400               0          12,200
    Residential          9         552,463          24,401         552,463          24,401         544,354          31,946
    Industrial           0               0          24,415               0          24,415               0          24,830
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING 34080
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       6,685,300               0       6,685,300               0       6,546,400
    59070                0               0       6,672,900               0       6,672,900               0       6,534,200
    34080                0               0          12,400               0          12,400               0          12,200
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

       Exempt            0               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,628      95,570,683      33,985,450      95,524,306      34,004,778      90,904,445      32,289,522
      Personal          93       2,262,100       6,685,300       2,262,100       6,685,300       2,217,400       6,546,400
        Real         1,535      93,308,583      27,300,150      93,262,206      27,319,478      88,687,045      25,743,122
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    4,624,800 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

57 DEVELOPMENT LLC                  has      412,600 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
KLACKLE STEVEN J                    has      432,478 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
COMMERCIAL BANK of MI               has      445,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE WEST DEVLPMNT CORP LC    has      470,082 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
DEWYS MATTHEW & CAROL               has      552,506 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
SNYDER JOHN & PAMELA                has      597,519 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC             has      726,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has      746,583 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s)
BRAD'S PROPERTY MNGMNT  LLC         has      758,600 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC            has      914,399 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
SARON LLC                           has      917,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP        has      927,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO   has      987,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO        has    1,016,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    4,597,395 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

008-021-020-00              TOWN & COUNTRY LAND PARTNERS           $     369,200
008-030-002-10              ARNTZ MICHAEL TRUST 1/2 &              $     380,200
008-007-019-05              PAVILLION LLC                          $     404,169
008-085-008-00              DEWYS MATTHEW & CAROL                  $     405,423
008-018-008-98              57 DEVELOPMENT LLC                     $     405,900
008-004-001-01              WRN PROPERTIES LLC 2/3 &               $     407,300
008-520-006-00              COMMERCIAL BANK of MI                  $     434,000
008-900-022-00              HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC               $     516,600
008-021-003-51              BRAD'S PROPERTY MNGMNT  LLC            $     545,000
008-018-018-00              TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC                $     726,400
008-007-024-02              SARON LLC                              $     917,100
008-004-026-20              SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP           $     927,600
008-900-018-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     987,700
008-900-002-00              MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO           $   1,008,100
008-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   4,538,400
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

008-018-008-98              57 DEVELOPMENT LLC                     $     405,900
008-004-001-01              WRN PROPERTIES LLC 2/3 &               $     407,300
008-007-019-05              PAVILLION LLC                          $     407,800
008-085-008-00              DEWYS MATTHEW & CAROL                  $     416,600
008-520-006-00              COMMERCIAL BANK of MI                  $     434,000
008-007-019-02              KLACKLE STEVEN J                       $     451,600
008-900-022-00              HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC               $     516,600
008-021-003-51              BRAD'S PROPERTY MNGMNT  LLC            $     545,000
008-018-018-00              TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC                $     726,400
008-007-024-02              SARON LLC                              $     917,100
008-004-026-20              SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP           $     927,600
008-900-018-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     987,700
008-900-002-00              MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO           $   1,008,100
008-007-018-01              KLACKLE STEVEN J                       $   1,125,000
008-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   4,538,400
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

TOWN HAROLD & BETTY  TRUST          has             146.68 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
2009 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             157.04 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
POWERS FAMILY TRUST                 has             160.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC            has             182.45 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
SOWERBY FARMS                       has             187.74 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
CITY OF GREENVILLE                  has             206.70 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
HUIZINGA THOMAS R                   has             207.80 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
2008 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             230.46 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
TINGLEY JOSEPHINE FAMILY TRUST      has             311.85 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E TRUST                   has             312.65 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
SNYDER JOHN & PAMELA                has             328.83 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
2007 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             378.23 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
KLACKLE STEVEN J                    has             403.87 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has             740.85 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s)
THORLUND EINER JR TRUST             has             824.55 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

T.F.D. LIMITED  LLC                 has      475,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MIDWEST LAND HOLDINGS  LLC          has      513,300 S.E.V. Value in 36 Parcel(s)
DEWYS MATTHEW & CAROL               has      573,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
THORLUND EINER JR TRUST             has      623,700 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
SNYDER JOHN & PAMELA                has      635,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
TINNEY REAL ESTATE  LLC             has      726,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BRAD'S PROPERTY MNGMNT  LLC         has      758,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SARON LLC                           has      917,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT POTATOES PARTNERSHIP        has      927,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO   has      987,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has    1,008,500 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO        has    1,016,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS INC            has    1,025,700 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
KLACKLE STEVEN J                    has    2,079,500 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)


